
12TO NOTE DATES AND VENUES FOR FUTURE MEETINGS: 
 
Monday, 24th May 2010    Neen Sollars Village Hall 
Funding Application Deadline – 16th April 
 
Wednesday, 28th July 2010   Cleeton St Mary Village Hall 
(Possible alternative – Thursday, 8th July) 
 
Thursday, 21st October 2010   Burford Village Hall 
 
Thursday, 17th February 2011   Lacon Childe School 
 
 
 
TO NOTE DATES AND VENUES FOR FUTURE PREPARATION MEETINGS: 
 
Thursday, 6th May 2010     Chorley Village Hall 
(Suggested alternative dates Tuesday, 4th May or Wednesday, 5th May)  
 
Thursday, 8th July 2010    Coreley Village Hall 
(If the main meeting scheduled for 28th July is moved to the 8th July, suggest 
that Preparation Meeting is moved to Thursday, 17th June 2010.) 
 
Thursday, 30th September 2010   Hopton Wafers Village Hall 
 
Wednesday, 2nd February 2011 New Business Centre, 

Cleobury Mortimer  
 
 


